Ballarat Orphanagge Megmorial dervieg

4.15pm, 5th February 2008
Celegbrant, Joan Puffy
Ballarat Orphanageg Grave site
Pallarat New Cemetery, Private T Sgetion

Child and Family Serviegs would likg to Thank You
for attgnding this megmorial sgrvice.

This mgmorial is for children formerly rgsiding at the Ballarat
Orphanagg who arg now resting in this grave site.
Por various regasons thegsg Childregn were unablg to live with
their own familigs and werg given asylum at the
Ballarat Orphanage.

We at Child and FPamily Segrviegs would like to acknowlgdge
these childregn at this Megmorial today. Their names will now
be displaged permangntly on a mgmorial plagug at the grave
site.
These children suceumbed to childhood disgases of the day,
and accidegnts. Thanks to modgrn scigneg, mang of these
disgasgs arg now prevgntable.

I'd likg thg mgmory of mg
To be a happy ong
I'd like to Igave an after glow
. Of smilgs when lifg is dong
I'd likg to Igave an gecho
Whispgering softly down the ways
Of happy times and laughing times
dInd bright and sunny days
I'd like the tears of thosg who grigve
To dry beforg the sun
Of happy mgmorigs that | lgave when life is dong
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Hallarat Or

phanagg Interments

Name Of Resident

MORLEY William
WORMALD John Thomas Mills
BRADY Mary

MASON Charles Christian
GOLDING Percy

DAVIES Mary
BENNINGTON Richard Joseph
THOMAS Margaret
WATSON Henry

STORK Ada

WADE Michael

CAHILL Catherine
SALTER Ada
SUNDERLAND Catherine
WHITE William
STRAHAN Ethel May
ADAMS Leslie WiIIian:I
BOX Florence Marcia
PATTERSON Alex George
COWELL Florence

FALCK Charles Frederick
PERRY Bertie

WELSH John

COLLARD Thomas Alfred
SINNETT Joyce

RAMSAY Leslie Colin

Age

9

6
8
it

10
10

10
13

14

10

1

14

13

21

12
15

Death
22/12/1875

14/02/1876
14/11/1876
27M11/1876
24/12/1876
13/05/1877
19/04/1880
04/11/1881

18/02/1886
30/03/1886

29/09/1887

13/10/1889
25/01/1894

14/03/1896
22/07/1898

07/12/1900

04/09/1902
09/09/1910

04/10/1923
09/05/1924

21/07/1925

19/02/1928
01/12/1928
30/06/1931
24/08/1933
13/08/1939

Cause of Death
Dropsy

Pyamia

Congestion of brain
Cerebral Congestion
Congestion of brain
Not recorded

Not recorded

possible Scarlatina

Drowned in Creek, stawell st

Embalism Heart
Epilepsy, effusion of brain

Tubercular meningitis

Grangenous Tonsils

Tubercular phtisis

measles
tuberculosis

Influenza heart failure asthma

Not recorded
Gastro enteritis after measles
heart failure after diptheria

acute congestion of lungs

Aortic disease of heart,Pneumonia

Died Accident
Pneumonia
Osteomalitis

Not recorded




