## Ballarat Orphanage Memorial Service

4.15pm, 5th February 2008
Celebrant, Joan Duffy
Ballarat Orphanage Grave site
Ballarat New Cemetery, Private F Section

Child and Family Services would like to Thank You for attending this memorial service.

This memorial is for children formerly residing at the Ballarat Orphanage who are now resting in this grave site. For various reasons these Children were unable to live with their own families and were given asylum at the Ballarat Orphanage.

We at Child and Family Services would like to acknowledge these children at this Memorial today. Their names will now be displayed permanently on a memorial plaque at the grave site.

These children succumbed to childhood diseases of the day, and accidents. Thanks to modern science, many of these diseases are now preventable.

I'd like the memory of me
To be a happy one
I'd like to leave an after glow
Of smiles when life is done
I'd like to leave an echo
Whispering softly down the ways
Of happy times and laughing times
And bright and sunny days
I'd like the tears of those who grieve
To dry before the sun
Of happy memories that I leave when life is done



Memorial Service Coordinator: Sharon Guy,
Heritage Program,
Child and Family Services
53373333

## Ballarat Orphanage Interments

Name Of Resident		Age	Death	Cause of Death
MORLEY	William	9	22/12/1875	Dropsy
WORMALD	John Thomas Mills	6	14/02/1876	Pyamia
BRADY	Mary	8	14/11/1876	Congestion of brain
MASON	Charles Christian	11	27/11/1876	Cerebral Congestion
GOLDING	Percy	5	24/12/1876	Congestion of brain
DAVIES	Mary	8	13/05/1877	Not recorded
BENNINGTON	Richard Joseph	10	19/04/1880	Not recorded
THOMAS	Margaret	10	04/11/1881	possible Scarlatina
WATSON	Henry	10	18/02/1886	Drowned in Creek, stawell st
STORK	Ada	13	30/03/1886	Embalism Heart
WADE	Michael	5	29/09/1887	Epilepsy, effusion of brain
CAHILL	Catherine	7	13/10/1889	Tubercular meningitis
SALTER	Ada	7	25/01/1894	Grangenous Tonsils
SUNDERLAND	Catherine	14	14/03/1896	Tubercular phtisis
WHITE	William	9	22/07/1898	measles
STRAHAN	Ethel May	10	07/12/1900	tuberculosis
ADAMS	Leslie William	11	04/09/1902	Influenza heart failure asthma
BOX	Florence Marcia	2	09/09/1910	Not recorded
PATTERSON	Alex George	4	04/10/1923	Gastro enteritis after measles
COWELL	Florence	9	09/05/1924	heart failure after diptheria
FALCK	Charles Frederick	14	21/07/1925	acute congestion of lungs
PERRY	Bertie	13	19/02/1928	Aortic disease of heart, Pneumonia
WELSH	John	21	01/12/1928	Died Accident
COLLARD	Thomas Alfred	5	30/06/1931	Pneumonia
SINNETT	Joyce	12	24/08/1933	Osteomalitis
RAMSAY	Leslie Colin	15	13/08/1939	Not recorded